

(56) -FA-932-95.doc.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO.932 OF 1995

M/s. Kinetic Engineering Ltd. ..Appellant

Versus

Employees State Insurance Corporation ..Respondent

Mr. Shailesh S. Pathak, Advocate for ESIC

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.

DATE : 12th JANUARY, 2024

PC.

Not before this Court.

[KISHORE C. SANT, J.]